Rank Member

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Mason Babaei
Payal Bansal

Adel Toosi
Shuopan Wang
Justin Burns
Abhishek Sengupta
Quentin Bignell
Arash Emam
Jason Jafarzadeh
Sue-Ann Bolitho
Fernando Salgueiro
Dannie Floyd

Libby Haughton
Jim Goodwin

Lian Li
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Team
Sengupta-Babaei
Bansal-Burns
Emam-Toosi
Goodwin-Wang
Bansal-Burns
Sengupta-Babaei
Haughton(L)-Bignell
Emam-Toosi
Goodwin-Wang
Floyd-Salgueiro
Floyd-Salgueiro
Floyd-Salgueiro
Haughton(L)-Bignell
Goodwin-Wang

Haughton(L)-Bignell
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Played Matches won Matches lost Matches won %
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50%

25%

16.7%

16.7%
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0%

Sets won Sets lost Sets won %

24

22
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18
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15
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10

14

8

12

13

12

13

16

13

21

13

23

21

16

75%

64.7%

60.6%

60%

59.4%

48.4%

45.8%

40%

63.6%

55.6%

43.5%

37.8%

30%

36%

0%

Points won Points lost Points won %

330

356

341

281

319

280

251

333

112

89

221

348

266

230

46

256

334

316

259

282

277

256

369

106

89

241

375

305

250

88

56.3%

51.6%

51.9%

52%

53.1%

50.3%

49.5%

47.4%

51.4%

50%

47.8%

48.1%

46.6%

47.9%

34.3%

Accessed at 05 Nov 2024 at 15:19:41



	Croydon & Districts Table Tennis Association
	2024 Croydon Wednesday Night Spring Pennant (Season 4) Wednesday C1 Individual Ladder

