

2024 Croydon Wednesday Night Spring Pennant (Season 4) Wednesday C1 Individual Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Mason Babaei	Sengupta-Babaei	3	6	0	100%	24	8	75%	330	256	56.3%
2.	Payal Bansal	Bansal-Burns	3	5	1	83.3%	22	12	64.7%	356	334	51.6%
3.	Adel Toosi	Emam-Toosi	3	5	1	83.3%	20	13	60.6%	341	316	51.9%
4.	Shuopan Wang	Goodwin-Wang	3	4	2	66.7%	18	12	60%	281	259	52%
5.	Justin Burns	Bansal-Burns	3	4	2	66.7%	19	13	59.4%	319	282	53.1%
6.	Abhishek Sengupta	Sengupta-Babaei	3	3	3	50%	15	16	48.4%	280	277	50.3%
7.	Quentin Bignell	Haughton(L)-Bignell	2	2	2	50%	11	13	45.8%	251	256	49.5%
8.	Arash Emam	Emam-Toosi	3	2	4	33.3%	14	21	40%	333	369	47.4%
9.	Jason Jafarzadeh	Goodwin-Wang	1	1	1	50%	7	4	63.6%	112	106	51.4%
10.	Sue-Ann Bolitho	Floyd-Salgueiro	1	1	1	50%	5	4	55.6%	89	89	50%
11.	Fernando Salgueiro	Floyd-Salgueiro	2	1	3	25%	10	13	43.5%	221	241	47.8%
12.	Dannie Floyd	Floyd-Salgueiro	3	1	5	16.7%	14	23	37.8%	348	375	48.1%
13.	Libby Haughton	Haughton(L)-Bignell	3	1	5	16.7%	9	21	30%	266	305	46.6%
14.	Jim Goodwin	Goodwin-Wang	2	0	4	0%	9	16	36%	230	250	47.9%
15.	Lian Li	Haughton(L)-Bignell	1	0	2	0%	0	8	0%	46	88	34.3%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 05 Nov 2024 at 15:19:41